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Renewable energies 

 

 Business Offer BOPL20260119021 

Polish startup turns every smartphone into a portable solar engineering tool. App delivers up 

to 38% yield in 1 minute with complete, decision-ready PV design blueprint, while installers 

win with faster proposals, higher trust, and more revenue 

 

 Business Offer BODE20260123019 

A German SME provides precise and reliable renewable energy forecasts powered by AI. 
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Other topics (energy conservation, storage, distribution, etc.) 
 

 Technology offer TOCH20260106008 

Accredited, state of the art laboratory for testing and research in heating, ventilation, air 

conditioning, acoustics and advanced building energy technologies 

 

 Technology offer TODE20260116005 

German University of Applied Sciences looking for partners to build up a consortium and 

apply to the HORIZON-CL5-2026-05-D5-01 call: Large-scale demonstration of Heavy-Duty 

Battery Electric Vehicles (HD BEV) towards long-haul logistics operations (2ZERO) 

 

 Technology offer TODE20260116009 

German University of Applied Sciences is looking for partners to build up a consortium and 

apply to the HORIZON-CL5-2026-05-D5-02 call: Energy-Efficient Software-Defined Electric 

Vehicles (2ZERO Partnership) 

 

 Technology offer TOES20260128004 

Rural foundation from the Catalan Pyrenees specialised in social and labour inclusion and 

sustainable forest management seeks collaboration through EU-funded programmes 

 

 Technology offer TOFR20260130020 

French SME who develops an advanced steam gasification process to refine mixed and 

unpredictable organic (biogenic and plastics) waste streams into Hydrogen and pure CO2 for 

carbon-based products is looking for R&D or demonstration partnerships  

 

 Research & Development Request RDRNL20260113004 

Dutch SME developing an advanced battery management system for extended battery 

lifetime & capacity seeks European Partners for Eurostars R&D Project. 
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 Business Offer BOPT20260113010 

Portuguese developer of certified cast-iron pellet stove technology seeks industrial buyer for 

acquisition and integration of brand and projects.  

 

 Business Offer BOUA20260115013 

Ukrainian provider and operator of smart electric vehicle charging solutions 

 

 Research & Development Request RDRTR20260115002 

Urgent: A Turkish company seeks a technology partner for membrane development for 

lithium extraction from geothermal brines (Eurogia Call30) 

 

 Business request BRFR20260115014 

French EV Charging operator looking for industrial / financial partnership after securing 2M€ 
investment for scaled deployment across periurban / rural areas. 

 

 Business Offer BODE20251030018 

German company offers digital twins for municipal heat planning and energy system 

modelling for technical and economic evaluation of district energy transformation towards 

net zero  

 

 Research & Development Request RDRDE20260116008 

HORIZON-CL5-2026-04-Two-Stage-D3-02: Industrial & research partners sought for plasma-

enabled, electricity-driven production of ammonia and urea from air and captured CO₂ 
 

 Business Offer BOCZ20260121008 

Advanced wireless lighting control technology for energy-efficient public and commercial 

infrastructure 
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 Research & Development Request RDRDE20260122016 

German University of Applied Sciences is looking for partners to build up a consortium and 

apply to the HORIZON-CL5-2026-03-D3-19 call: Affordable and sustainable primary 

equipment for Future-Ready multi-terminal HVDC  

 

 Research & Development Request RDRTR20260126015 

A Turkish industrial company specialized in construction materials, particularly ceramics, is 

interested in joining consortia for the call of HORIZON-CL5-2026-09-D4-08 

 

 Technology offer TODE20260108017 

German SME producing high-grade, ultra-thin lithium films, enabling high-performance and 

cost-effective batteries seeks commercial partners for product development & research 

projects within Horizon Europe funding programmes. 

 

 Research & Development Request RDRNL20260130010 

Consortium seeking Ukrainian partner for off-grid renewable energy storage for data centres 

(CL5-2026-03-D3-21) 
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